b)  Closing Date of sale of Tender Document  21.06.2018 up to 17:00 hrs. 

c)  Receipt of Tender  22.06.2018 up to 15.00 Hrs.  

d)  Opening of Tender  22.06.2018 at 15.30 Hrs.  

e) Cost of Tender Document Rs.3540/- ( Rs.3,000 + GST @18%) 

f) Earnest Money Deposit Rs.66,000/- (Rupees Sixty Six Thousand Only) 

g) Estimated cost of the work Rs.33,00,000/- (Rupees Thirty Three Lacs only) 

(Excluding GST) 

h) Validity of offer 90 days from the date of opening of tender 

* Rs. 590/- will be charged extra as tender cost for sending the document by post. RailTel will not 

responsible for any delay in processing by post.